25
35
15
44
17
14
90
10
47
8

7

K

«Konoc» KosaniBka

norox Nm

BonnHeub €BreHin
3onoToB Hikonaiw
YopHoMopeLlb OnekcaHap
YoboTeHko Ceprin
KpaByeHko Mukuta
Minbko Bagum (K)
borgaHoB AHOpIN
OpixoBcbkuii MaBno
MskyLwko Ceprin
BeneteHb Bnagucnas
JIncernko Bonogummp

3anacHi

33
72
21
24
29
48
9

69
11
50
22
23

MaxaHbKOB Bonogumup
®ectoH Kipin

HoBak €BreHin
303yns Onekcin
Emelb Bnagucnas
Kpusopy4ko Oner
CMUpHWIA EBreHii
InbiH Oner

IcCaeHKO EBreHin
Bonbat Ceprin
besboponabko OdeHunc
Monos Kipin

TpeHep
BuwHsak dpocnas

ApbiTp:

Kybpsak Omntpo
AcucteHT 1:

Tpexnib Apocnas
ACUCTEHT 2:

Xapwun Bonogumump

4-vi apbiTp:

Abayna AHaTonin
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
Mny>xHUK Oner

7%

VBET Jlira

2022/23 30- Typ, MaTy Ne240
Heninga, 04.06.2023, 15:00, "Konoc", KoBanieka. 22°C.

1:0

«J1bBiB» JIbBIB

34 Onbxosun Innga (K)
24 Myppuin Makcum
45 CacoBCbKu Makcum
6 AnibekoB Axme[
13 MwuxaBko Tapac

4 BoBKyH ApTem

27 Muxannis BiTanin
19 Mwuxannis PomaH

9 PemeHsak ApTyp
33 Munb4yeHko ApTem
11 byran Bnagucnas

3anacHi

55 Pinak MNaBno

16 bokano IBaH

44  Mwnxannis KOpin

18 MeHpapyk Brnagucnas
23 [aH4yuwunH borpaH
20 Tepwy Bnagucnas
25 KOBxumeub PomaH
22 lWaHppa fpocnas

2 Knpnyok Mukona

15 bBig3iHcbkuin BorpaH
5 Josbeubkuin JeHnc
91 BwuwunHcbkuin borpaH-KOniaH

TpeHep
FaHa31H PomaH

Henerar:
byxanenkos Ceprin
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VBET Jlira, 2022/23, 30-i1 Typ, MaT4 Ne240

Hepins, 04.06.2023, 15:00, "Konoc", KoBaniska. 22°C.

«Konoc» KosaniBka

44 YoboTeHko Ceprin
8 BeneteHb Bnagucnas

44 YoboTteHko Ceprin

90 borpaHoB AHLpin
21 HoBak €BreHin

7 JlnceHko Bonogumup
22 be3bopoabko AeHnc

8 BeneteHb Bnagucnas
69 InbiH Oner

14 Minbko Bagum

47 Msakywko Ceprii
50 bonbaT Ceprin

10 OpixoBcbKui MaBno

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N
N

N

21

28'

45'

46'

46'

47

50

52

63'

63'

70

79'

79'

79'

87'

87'

90+3'

N

N
N
N
N

«J1bBiB» J1bBIB

4 BoBkyH ApTeM

27 Muxawnnis BiTanin
20 l'epuny Bnagncnas

19 Muxannis PomaH

18 MeHpapyk Bnagncnas
45 CacoBcbkuin Makcum
22 lWaHpapa Apocnas

33 Munb4eHko ApTem
16 bokano IaH

11 byraw Bnagucnas

5 Nosbeubkunin [leHnc

6 AnibekoB Axmepq

22 lWaHppa Apocnas

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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